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Date: 07/11/2023

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name 

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

24-11-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Criminalistics BFOR-2303 BFFS-2308 REG / RP

28-11-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Organic Chemistry-III BCHM-2306 BFCH-2305 REG / RP

30-11-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Physical Chemistry-II BCHM-2307 BFCH-2306 REG / RP

04-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Plant Anatomy & Embryology BBOT-2301 BFBT-2301 REG / RP

06-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Physiology & Biochemistry BZOL-2301 BFZO-2301 REG / RP

11-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 3 Medicinal Botany SECI-2301 REG / RP

25-11-2023 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Computer Forensics BFFS-3508 REG / RP

29-11-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Organic Chemistry-V BFCH-3505 BFCH-3505 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Physical Chemistry-III BFCH-3506 BFCH-3506 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Cell & Molecular Biology BFBT-3501 BFBT-3501 REG / RP

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Applied Zoology BFZO-3501 BFZO-3501 REG / RP

08-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 3 Forensic Biology & Serology MFOR-2309 MFS-2301 REG / RP

11-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 3 Forensic Chemistry & Toxicology MFOR-2310 MFS-2302 REG / RP

13-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 3 Forensic Anthropology MFOR-2311 MFS-2303 REG / RP

08-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Digital Forensic 

Science

3 Intellectual Property Rights(MDI-

2309)

MDI-2309 REG / RP

11-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Digital Forensic 

Science

3 Cyber crime and investigation 

procedures(MDI-2310)

MDI-2310 REG / RP

13-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Digital Forensic 

Science

3 Incident Response System(MDI-2311) MDI-2311 REG / RP

15-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Digital Forensic 

Science

3 Application Security(MDI-2311) MDI-2312 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Communication Skills BENG-1112 BHUM-

1101

REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Environment & Energy Management BEVS-1002 REG

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Biodiversity BBOT-1101 BFBT-1101 REG / RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Organic Chemistry-I BCHM-1104 BFCH-1105 REG / RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Physical Chemistry-I BCHM-1105 BFCH-1106 REG / RP

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Diversity of Animals-I BZOL-1101 BFZO-1101 REG / RP

16-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Questioned Document BFOR-1102 REG / RP

18-12-2023 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc. Forensic Science 1 General Forensic Science & Criminal 

Law

BFOR-1101 BFFF-1108 REG / RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Elements of Questioned Document 

Examination

MFOR-1101 MFS-1101 REG / RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Instrumental Analysis-I MFOR-1103 MFS-1103 REG / RP

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 1 Computer Forensics MFOR-1104 MFS-1104 REG / RP

18-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Forensic Science 1 General Forensic Science including 

Elements of Law 

MFOR-1102 MFS-1102 REG / RP

13-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc Forensic Science 5 Fingerprints Examination BFFS-3508 RP
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